QTLT    AC POWER SUPPLY 450W–1150W
© 2020 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com Specification subject to change. Rev-11-20-20
Part Number Builder
QTLT
Product Size1 Prim. V Sec. V No. Amp2 Choke Color3 Options4
150
300
500
120 (60Hz)
230 (50/60Hz)*
277 (60Hz)*
12V
24V
5.5V*
120V*
1
2
3
4
5
5
10
12.5
15
20
25
CK-S
CK-L
* Not standard, call factory for pricing
Tri-power supply center offers three separate transformers inside one enclosure.
The QTLT delivers and comes standard with 5 taps to allow the installer to fine-
tune the voltages at the transformer to get as close to the desired voltage at
the fixture as possible. The QTLT is also UL listed to be either surface or recess
mounted into a 2'x4' stud wall with the unique ability to install in any thickness
drywall. The QT housings are available in medium and large.
Technical Information
1 Size
Size
Max Load
(Watts)
PSC
Efficiency
Max PSC
Rating
(Watts)
Max PSC
Rating
(VA)
Max Prim
Amps @
120V
Max Prim
Amps @
277V
QTLT-150 150W 92% 162 175 1.5 A 0.7 A
QTLT-300 300W 93% 321 347 2.9 A 1.3 A
QTLT-500 500W 93% 535 578 4.8 A 2.1 A
Combinations
QTLT-3x150 QTLD-2x150+300 QTLD-2x300+500
QTLT-3x300 QTLD-2x150+500 QTLD-2x500+150
QTLT-3x500 QTLD-2x300+150 QTLD-2x300+300
2 Secondary Breaker Amperage
Amps
Max 12V
Load
Max 24V
Load
5 60W 120W
10 120W 240W
12.5 150W 300W
15 180W 360W
20 240W 480W
25 300W 600W